COM Express Type 10
Version: 2026-01-21 11:09 TRIA C10M-EL Datasheet Page 1 from 7
TRIA C10M-EL
Intel Atom® x6000 Series / Intel® Pentium® / Celeron® N and J Series
 84 x 55
 8 / 17W
 -40-+85
Highlights

X6425RE-46201I PCBFTX
PV
 Ordering Information for TRIA C10M-EL
*PV = Preferred variant; OR = on Request (in OEM quantities only)
COM Express Type 10
Version: 2026-01-21 11:09 TRIA C10M-EL Datasheet Page 7 from 7
Accessories
Carrier Options
Order No. Description Reference
67293 COM Express Type 10 Evaluation Carrier Board with PCI Express x4 slot, USB 3.0/2.0, GbE, SATA,
DisplayPort, eDP/LVDS and HD audio interfaces; Mini PCI Express socket; SD card slot, ATX power
connector and single 12V power jack. Dimensions: 170mm x 170mm (Mini-ITX form factor)
MSC C10-MB-
EV-001 PCBFTX
 Carrier Options for Tria COM Express Type 10 modules
Cooling Solutions
Order No. Description Reference
91456 Passive Heatsink for C10M-EL (Atom versions only), consisting of a single-piece
aluminum pin cooler, standoffs without thread (2.7mm inner diameter) and
thermopad for the thermal contact to SOC. With threaded mounting holes for an
optional fan.
MSC C10M-EL-01
HSI-001
95968 Heatspreader for C10M-EL (Atom versions only). Single-piece aluminum profile,
standoffs without thread (2.7mm inner diameter) and thermopad for the thermal
contact to SOC.
MSC C10M-EL-01
HSP-002
91458 Passive Heatsink for C10M-EL (Pentium/Celeron versions only), consisting of a single-
piece aluminum pin cooler, standoffs without thread (2.7mm inner diameter) and
thermopad for the thermal contact to SOC. With threaded mounting holes for an
optional fan.
MSC C10M-EL-02
HSI-001
95969 Heatspreader for C10M-EL (Pentium/Celeron versions only). Single-piece aluminum
profile, standoffs with M2.5 thread and thermopad for the thermal contact to SOC.
MSC C10M-EL-02
HSP-002
95970 Heatspreader for C10M-EL (Pentium/Celeron versions only). Single-piece aluminum
profile, standoffs without thread (2.7mm inner diameter) and thermopad for the
thermal contact to SOC.
MSC C10M-EL-03
HSP-002
 Cooling Devices for TRIA C10M-EL
Tria Technologies GmbH
Industriestr. 16